12 Slots Compact Media Converter
Chassis for MCT Series Converter
Features
MCT-RACK-12-MGMInnovation to Your Needs
MCT-RACK-12-MGM Management
Compact Media Converter Chassis
*The product doesn’t include the slide-in converter

FCC Class A, CE
* For Managed Media Converter Only
Order Information
Converter Module Power Module
MCT-RACK-12-MGM 12 2 without Power Module
MCT-RACK-12-MGM-1A 12 2 1 AC
MCT-RACK-12-MGM-2A* 12 2 2 AC
MCT-RACK-12-MGM-1D 12 2 1 DC
MCT-RACK-12-MGM-2D* 12 2 2 DC
MCT-RACK-12-MGM-1AD* 12 2  1 AC + 1DC
MCT-RACK-12-MGM-AC POWER - - -
MCT-RACK-12-MGM-DC POWER - - -
AC Power Module
DC Power Module
*Two power modules enhance reliability that efficiently keeps MCT-RACK-12-MGM in steady power operation.
MCT-RACK-12-MGM